
Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

County
County

AP01B 1,479 121 121 8.18%
AP021 3,179 500 500 15.73%
AP022 2,012 260 260 12.92%
AP023 907 72 72 7.94%
AP04A 1,686 298 298 17.67%
AP04B 495 74 74 14.95%
AP06 1,865 326 326 17.48%
AP07A 4,807 680 680 14.15%
AP07C 951 97 97 10.20%
AP10 957 181 181 18.91%
AP12A 701 60 60 8.56%
AP12B 1,029 45 45 4.37%
AP12C 2,433 307 307 12.62%
ML01A 3,042 414 414 13.61%
ML01B 655 85 85 12.98%
ML01C 149 25 25 16.78%
ML02A 2,719 303 303 11.14%
ML02B 1,958 258 258 13.18%
ML03 3,409 524 524 15.37%
ML03A 517 61 61 11.80%
ML04 3,281 465 465 14.17%
ML05 4,654 552 552 11.86%
ML06A 1,935 142 142 7.34%
ML06B 2,875 326 326 11.34%

Statement of Votes Cast

Fulton

SOVC for: All Contests, State Senate 21, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

August 26, 2025

General Election
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

ML07A 904 113 113 12.50%
ML07B 1,782 221 221 12.40%
RW09A 2,497 337 337 13.50%
RW12A 3,273 462 462 14.12%
RW19 2,118 369 369 17.42%
County - Total 58,269 7,678 7,678 13.18%
County - Total 58,269 7,678 7,678 13.18%
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Special State Senate - District 21 (Vote for  1)   
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AP01B 121 1,479 0
AP021 500 3,179 1
AP022 260 2,012 0
AP023 72 907 1
AP04A 298 1,686 0
AP04B 74 495 0
AP06 326 1,865 0
AP07A 680 4,807 0
AP07C 97 951 0
AP10 181 957 0
AP12A 60 701 0
AP12B 45 1,029 0
AP12C 307 2,433 0
ML01A 414 3,042 0
ML01B 85 655 0
ML01C 25 149 0
ML02A 303 2,719 0
ML02B 258 1,958 0
ML03 524 3,409 0
ML03A 61 517 0
ML04 465 3,281 0
ML05 552 4,654 0
ML06A 142 1,935 1
ML06B 326 2,875 1
ML07A 113 904 0
ML07B 221 1,782 0
RW09A 337 2,497 0
RW12A 462 3,273 0
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County
County

AP01B 5 6
AP021 24 53
AP022 14 29
AP023 0 4
AP04A 15 31
AP04B 4 7
AP06 12 38
AP07A 22 69
AP07C 3 20
AP10 0 26
AP12A 2 8
AP12B 1 3
AP12C 7 24
ML01A 16 69
ML01B 5 17
ML01C 4 5
ML02A 14 70
ML02B 9 51
ML03 23 120
ML03A 1 12
ML04 17 69
ML05 16 79
ML06A 3 6
ML06B 11 18
ML07A 10 24
ML07B 12 35
RW09A 8 45
RW12A 15 61
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County
County

AP01B 5 3 85 2 15 121 0
AP021 5 15 284 25 93 499 0
AP022 5 12 162 5 33 260 0
AP023 0 2 57 2 6 71 1
AP04A 5 4 182 15 46 298 0
AP04B 0 2 50 3 8 74 0
AP06 4 7 206 27 32 326 0
AP07A 3 22 430 23 111 680 0
AP07C 3 0 41 9 21 97 0
AP10 2 2 105 15 31 181 0
AP12A 0 0 47 1 2 60 0
AP12B 0 0 40 0 1 45 0
AP12C 3 2 178 9 84 307 0
ML01A 3 20 247 21 38 414 0
ML01B 1 1 48 5 8 85 0
ML01C 1 1 14 0 0 25 0
ML02A 0 13 156 18 32 303 0
ML02B 2 8 135 12 41 258 0
ML03 6 15 289 38 33 524 0
ML03A 0 9 23 2 14 61 0
ML04 2 17 280 29 51 465 0
ML05 7 16 381 15 38 552 0
ML06A 2 2 121 0 7 141 1
ML06B 3 3 266 7 17 325 1
ML07A 0 9 55 7 8 113 0
ML07B 1 13 132 15 13 221 0
RW09A 5 18 211 11 39 337 0
RW12A 5 22 305 15 39 462 0
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RW19 369 2,118 1
County - Total 7,678 58,269 5
County - Total 7,678 58,269 5
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RW19 10 43
County - Total 283 1,042
County - Total 283 1,042
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RW19 7 16 235 15 42 368 1
County - Total 80 254 4,765 346 903 7,673 4
County - Total 80 254 4,765 346 903 7,673 4
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